	4	OC Divis	Department somof Corporati me Filing Cover	of State bns Sheet		
		e print this page and wn below) on the top				ют.
		(((1	119000267439 3))))	•	
	Note: DO N	OT hit the REFRESH	H190002674303ADC8		from this pag	2 I
F	From:	Division of Corpora Fax Number : (8 Account Name : EL Account Nûmber : I2	ntions 350)617-6380 0 ENTERPRISES, EN 20150000109 361)544-8862			6 AMIO: 47
	annu	N: email address for al report mailings. 1 Address: :1				S TALLENT
2019 SEP - 6 AH 10: 30		DR AMND/RESTA PRIME DIS Certificate of State Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge			SIGN	SEP 0 9 2019
(• • • •	· <u>····································</u>			Mar en

.

,

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation ٥F

PRIME DISTRIBUTION USA CORP

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept, of State)

P14000035191

· (Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 507.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

N/A		The new			
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corp "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Curp." "Inc., word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbrevi	;" or "Co". A professional corporation name m	ie abbreviation iust contain the			
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	4700 NW BOCA RATON BLVD, SUITE 202				
B. <u>Chier new Indicipal Office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)) BOCA RATON, FLORIDA - 33431	BOCA RATON, FLORIDA - 33431			
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	4700 NW BOCA RATON BLVD, SUI	 TE 202			
(Mailing dadress <u>MAT DE AFOST OFTICE DUA</u>)	BOCA RATON, FLORIDA - 33431	2010 S	e≃⊒≣#]		
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offinered agent and/or the new registered office a	ice address in Florida, enter the name of the		و ی سیسیہ سیسیہ		
Nume of New Registered Agent N/A		AH AH			
	onda street address)		; ~~~~~ - -⊔		
New Revistered Office Address:	, Florida,	(Zip Code)			
new registered agent and/or the new registered office a N/A Nume of New Registered Agent (Flu	onda street address)	SEP -6 AMIU: 47			

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registored Agent:</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Example:

.

f 1 >> 850-617-6381 H-19 00026 741.393

P 3/5

If amonding the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

 $P = Prestident; V = Vice President; T :: Transurer; S = Secretary; D = Director: TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO <math>\circ$ Chief Executive Officer: CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Transurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X_Change	<u>PT</u> John	Doc	
<u>Χ</u> Καπιονά	V <u>Mik</u>	; Junes	
<u>_X</u> Add	<u>ŞV</u> Şallıy	<u>· Smith</u>	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Titl</u> e	Natue	Address
L) X. Change	P	DE A. MARQUES, ALEXANDRE	4700 NW BOCA RATON BLVD
Add			SUITE 202 - BOCA RATON
Remove			FLORIDA - 33431
2) X Change	S	DE A. MARQUES, ANDREA	4700 NW BOCA RATON BLVD
Adu			SUITE 202 - BOCA RATON
			FLORIDA - 33431
Remove			
Add			
Remove			
4)Change			
Add			·
Remove			
5) Change		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Add			
Keinove			
6) _ Change		·	······
Add			
-			

•

· ·

f 1 >> 850-617-6381

٩.	sheets, if necessary)	. incapacificy			
		•			
					· · ·
			·		
		· · · · · ·			
				······	
					• • • •
	1				
		·			
	<u>_</u>				
			• •		
		- • •			
	t provides <u>for an e</u> z	change, reclassificat	ion, or cancellation	fissued shares,	
If an amendmen	mplementing the ar	mendment if not cont	ained in the amende	nent itself:	
provisions for in		1			
provisions for in	cable, indicate N/A)				
provisions for 1: (if not appli	cable, indicate N/A)				
provisions for 1: (if not appli	c able, ind icate N/A)			<u> </u>	
provisions for 1: (if not appli	cable, indicate N/A)				
provisions for 1: (if not appli	cable, indicate N/A)				
provisions for 4 (if not appli A	cable, indicate N/A)				·
provisions for 4 (if not appli A	cable, indicate N/A)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u>provisions for 4</u> (if not appli A	cable, indicate N/A)				
<u>provisions for 4</u> (if not appli A	cable, indicate N/A)				,
provisions for 4 (if not appli	cable, indicate N/A)		······································		
provisions for 4 (if not appli A	cable, indicate N/A)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

.

, .

f_1 >> 850-617-6381

Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days ofter amendment file date)
	ino more (nan 90 dawi duwi amenanent file (mw)
Note: If the date insected in this blo locument's effective date on the Depa	ick does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed us the artment of State's records.
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were adopt by the shareholders was/were suff.	ted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) international.
The amendment(s) was/were apprements be separately provided for ended.	aved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ach voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast fe	n the numadment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	
	(voting group)
action was not required.	ted by the hoard of directors without shareholder action and shareholder ted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated	
Churcher	11
(By a Gir selected,	ector, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
τ	DE A. MARQUES, ALEXANDRE
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
i	RESIDENT
• •	[Title of person signing]
	(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Page 4 of 4

•

.